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Ploeg 1
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Ploeg 2

Ploeg 2
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Ploeg 3

Ploeg 3

Ploeg 1

Schaal Gouverneur 2018
Oost-Vlaanderen

Club

Derbyschutters

Torenschutters

Bayard S.C.

Kon. Vrijschutters

Derbyschutters

Bayard S.C.

Torenschutters

Bayard S.C.

Torenschutters

PRB Zottegem

Naam
Pieters Alain
Weis Marc

Van De Veire lvan

Van Driessche Anthony
Vercauteren Roland

De Meyer Luc

Vandenhove Patrick
Van Damme Ken

De Cock Arne

Rossignol Frank
Van Belleghem Peter

Baetens Marc

Wulgaert Steve
Kestelijn Marc

Veldeman Eddy

De Cock Kamiel
Van Bever Koen

Delcart Stefan

Callaert Luc
Van Cauwenberghe Luc

Van Driessche Senne

Tilley Marc
Vanden Bossche Nick

Bruggeman Etienne

Van Driessche Tony
Buytaert Jan
De Cock André

Van Overmeiren Geert

Vander Linden Etienne
Van Oudenhove Rafaél

Punten
185
180
175

185
183
171

185
175
172

181
170
170

179
167
166

171
171
168

177
171
158

170
168
146

170
161
152

181

136
94

totaal

540

539

532

521

512

510

506

484

483

411
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Ploeg 4

Ploeg 4

Ploeg 5

Bayard S.C.

Torenschutters

Torenschutters

Vandenhove Joris
Machiels Julien

Baert André

Revets Jody
Drieghe Marc

Coone Norbert

Van Cauwenberghe Klaas
De Schaepmeester Koen

De Schaepmeester Thibault

149
140
117

137
127
117

147
90
62

406

381

299
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Ploeg 6

Ploeg 2

Ploeg 7

Ploeg 1

Torenschutters

Kon. Vrijschutters

Torenschutters

Torenschutters

Fiers Gino
Raabe Eric

Mettepenningen Guido

D'Hauwer Stany

Wijns Freddy

Klinck Sven

Van De Vijver Phillippe

Dames
Windey Debby
Borozeé Vivienne

De Schaepmeester Sybille

94
90
43

170
161

90
74

131
122
56

227

331

164

309



